ARGONIA 5[™] ANNUAL

STREET RACE AND CAR SHOW

Race/Show Day: October 8, 2022 (Rain Date: October 15, 2022) Registration 8:00am - 11:00am

Drag Race 1:00pm

Car Show Entry Fee \$20 – By Sept 15

\$30 – After Sept 15

Drag Race Entry Fee* \$20 – By Sept 15

\$30 – After Sept 15

*Must be entered in car show and pass tech inspection to participate in drag race.

*Quick Time Pro tires must enter the Slick Tire Class.

ENTRANT INFORMATION			
Entrant Name:	Spouse Name:		
			Email:
SHIRTS \$20 EACH (ONE SHIRT INCLUDED WITH ENTRY FEE, \$20 EACH ADDITIONAL)			
YOUTH SHIRTS	ADULT SHIRTS		ENTRANT SHIRT INCLUDED IN FEE
S	S	XXXL	Number of additional shirts
L		XXXXL	X \$20
XL	XL		Total due for shirts
VEHICLE ENT	RY INFORM		
YEAR MA	AKE	MODEL	COLOR
		3	COLORshow and pass tech inspection to participate in race.
Entering Drag Race		Must be entered in car	
Entering Drag Race DISCLAIMER	? Yes □ No □	Must be entered in car	
Entering Drag Race DISCLAIMER Participants will be so By signing below: 1) I hereby Voluntee also agree	? Yes No No CAND SIGNATCHE AND	Must be entered in car FURES etion of the Event Coordina mless the City of Argonia, Event Coordinal for personal injury, property aken of my entry may be us	tors. Event Coordinators have the final say. vent Sponsors, Event Coordinators, and Event damage, debt, or expense, to any entry or myself. I ed in future advertising without compensation to me.
Entering Drag Race DISCLAIMER Participants will be so By signing below: 1) I hereby Voluntee also agree 2) I have re EVENT C	? Yes No No AND SIGNATCHEERSE and hold hareers from any liability fee that any pictures to received and read the least second and read the least sec	Must be entered in car FURES etion of the Event Coordina mless the City of Argonia, Event For personal injury, property aken of my entry may be us Drag Race Rules and hereby	tors. Event Coordinators have the final say. vent Sponsors, Event Coordinators, and Event damage, debt, or expense, to any entry or myself. I
Participants will be so By signing below: 1) I hereby Voluntee also agree 2) I have re EVENT Coordina	? Yes No AND SIGNATE cheduled at the discrete release and hold hare ers from any liability for the that any pictures to be ceived and read the loordinator has final sector's decision.	Must be entered in car FURES etion of the Event Coordina mless the City of Argonia, Event For personal injury, property aken of my entry may be used to be a second of the Event Coordina and I may be disqualified the Event Coordina and I may be	tors. Event Coordinators have the final say. vent Sponsors, Event Coordinators, and Event damage, debt, or expense, to any entry or myself. I ed in future advertising without compensation to me. agree to abide by the rules. I understand that the
Entering Drag Race DISCLAIMER Participants will be some signing below: 1) I hereby Voluntee also agree 2) I have ree EVENT Coordinate.	? Yes No AND SIGNATE cheduled at the discrete release and hold hare ers from any liability for that any pictures to received and read the loordinator has final sector's decision. RE	Must be entered in car FURES etion of the Event Coordina mless the City of Argonia, Event For personal injury, property aken of my entry may be used to be a second of the Event Coordina and I may be disqualified the Event Coordina and I may be	tors. Event Coordinators have the final say. vent Sponsors, Event Coordinators, and Event damage, debt, or expense, to any entry or myself. I ed in future advertising without compensation to me. agree to abide by the rules. I understand that the dif I fail to abide by the rules and the Event DATE

607 N. High Street

Argonia, KS 67004

Mail entries to: Wayne Vineyard